Position

Teacher

Conf/Sup

la/Special Education

la

la lll/Cafte

Substitute Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Mountain House Elementary

Mountain House Elementary

Mountain House Elementary

Mountain House Elementary

Mountain House Elementary

Mountain House Elementary

Department

Mountain House
Elementary

Mountain House
Elementary

Mountain House
Elementary

Mountain House
Elementary

Mountain House
Elementary

Mountain House
Elementary

Total Wages

$68,729

$56,379

$32,307

$27,063

$18,364

$12,288

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution
$13,315
$12,681
$7,933
$6,899

$5,187

$2,101



