Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher		Mountain House Elementary	Mountain House Elementary	\$68,729	\$13,315
Conf/Sup		Mountain House Elementary	Mountain House Elementary	\$56,379	\$12,681
la/Special Education		Mountain House Elementary	Mountain House Elementary	\$32,307	\$7,933
la		Mountain House Elementary	Mountain House Elementary	\$27,063	\$6,899
la III/Cafte		Mountain House Elementary	Mountain House Elementary	\$18,364	\$5,187
Substitute Teacher		Mountain House Elementary	Mountain House Elementary	\$12,288	\$2,101